Sport-.
Werein-t

St. Gallischer Kantonalschiitzenverband
Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300 Feld E
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2018 2. Vorrunde
Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Sportgerat Resultat
Baumgartner Peter 194¢ Gossau Sport Stgw 90 146
Kiittel Ralf 197€ Niederbliren MSV Stgw 90 145
Kobelt Hans-Peter 196( Au-Widnau SG Stgw 90 143
Schwarz Marco 198t Wartau SV Karabiner 143
Lenherr -Vetsch Monika 196€ Gams SG Tell Stgw 90 142
Halg Christian 198¢ Wil SG Stadt Stgw 90 142
Waser Joel 1994 Gams SG Tell Stgw 90 142
Iseli Reinhard 194¢ Au-Widnau SG Stgw 90 141
Altherr Peter 194¢ Wittenbach SG Stgw 90 141
Stieger Elsi 195Z Au-Widnau SG Stgw 90 141
Baldamus Walter 195 Wittenbach SG Stgw 90 141
Schlegel Hardy 1954 Wartau SV Karabiner 141
Brunner Lorenz 198¢ Wil SG Stadt Stgw 90 141
Brunner Christian 1937 Lichtensteig SG Stgw 90 140
Winter Emil 1957 Rorschach FSG Stgw 90 140
Kaiser Paul 1962z Gams SG Tell Karabiner 140
Eisenring Andreas 197t Oberuzwil SG Stgw 90 140
Kiihne Anita 1982 Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV Stgw 90 140
Riidisiili Peter 198t Amden Schitzen Stgw 90 140
Schmid Christian 1992 Eggersriet-Grub SV Stgw 90 140
Kocherhans Beda 1941 Sargans FSG Stgw 90 139
Zeller Josef 194¢< Niederbiren MSV Stgw 90 139
Arn Fritz 195¢ Orechbuel SV Stgw 90 139
Moll-Zippel Felicitas 197: Rorschach FSG Stgw 90 139
Kluser Patrick 198¢€ St. Margrethen SV Stgw 90 139
Braun Roman 198¢ Wil SG Stadt Stgw 90 139
Lenherr Adrian 198¢ Gams SG Tell Stgw 90 139
Bischof Matthias 198¢< Waldkirch-Haggenschwil SV Ramsch Stgw 90 139
Berger René 199(C Dietschwil SV Stgw 90 139
Kaufmann Claudio 2001 Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV Stgw 90 138
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Hug Vanessa 200( Sargans FSG Stgw 90 138
Gmiir Max 195C Lutisburg MSV Stgw 90 138
Hangartner Hans 195Z St. Margrethen SV Stgw 90 138
Fleischmann Walter 1967 Mols SG Stgw 90 138
Gmiir Benjamin 196¢ Amden Schitzen Stgw 90 138
Rutz Daniel 197¢ Tannen MSV Stgw 90 138
Gmiir Reto 198:- Amden Schitzen Stgw 90 138
Reich Michael 198¢€ Litisburg MSV Stgw 90 138
Saxer Yves 200z Wil SG Stadt Stgw 90 137
Artho Werner 194< Walde-St.Gallenkappel SV Karabiner 137
Artho Martin 194€ Walde-St.Gallenkappel SV Karabiner 137
Schweizer Heinrich 195C Oberuzwil SG Stgw 90 137
Hildebrand Hans-Rudolf 195¢ Wil SG Stadt Stgw 90 137
Lenz Toni 196( Niederbiren MSV Stgw 90 137
Wick Stefan 196¢& Orechbiel SV Stgw 90 137
Kiithne Beat 1987 Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV Stgw 90 137
Benz Joseph 1991 Oberblren-Niederwil MSV Stgw 90 137
Riidisiili Anita 1997 Amden Schitzen Stgw 90 137
Hildebrand Tamara 2001 Wil SG Stadt Stgw 90 136
Kappeli Moreno 199¢ Zuzwil SV Stgw 90 136
Wenk Niklaus 194€ Hub-Hard SV Stgw 90 136
Senn Emil 1947 Tannen MSV Karabiner 136
Pfiffner Martin 194¢ Wartau SV Karabiner 136
Halg Ruedi 194¢< Oberblren-Niederwil MSV Stgw 90 136
Schweizer Konrad 194¢ Zuzwil SV Stgw 90 136
Bossart Ewald 195¢ Gossau Sport Stgw 90 136
Reifler Heinz 196z Au-Widnau SG Stgw 90 136
Schmid Roland 196¢< Eggersriet-Grub SV Stgw 90 136
Biisser Ivan 197 Amden Schitzen Stgw 90 136
Isenring Andreas 197¢ Tannen MSV Stgw 90 136
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Eggenberger Michael 198( Rorschach FSG Stgw 90 136
Hafele Curdin 1991 Gossau Sport Stgw 90 136
Rutz Angela 200z Laad-Nesslau MSV Speer Stgw 90 135
Steinmann Hans 193€ Wittenbach SG Karabiner 135
Miiller Josef 194€ Mosnang-Muhlriati Sport Stgw 90 135
Hengartner Peter 194¢€ Orechblel SV Stgw 90 135
Braun Rolf 194¢€ Wittenbach SG Stgw 90 135
Lukas Walter 1952 Rorschach FSG Stgw 90 135
Thoma Werner 195t Amden Schitzen Stgw 90 135
Gmiir Josef 195¢&¢ Amden Schitzen Stgw 90 135
Coray Peter 1961 Wil SG Stadt Stgw 90 135
Medeiros Belmira 1962 St. Margrethen SV Stgw 90 135
Kiithne Daniel 197¢€ Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV Stgw 90 135
Lenherr Anton 197¢ Gams SG Tell Karabiner 135
Gmiir Ivo 198(C Amden Schitzen Stgw 90 135
Hani Christian 1982 Zuzwil SV Stgw 90 135
Bless Patrick 198 Ricken SG Stgw 90 135
Hildebrand Stephan 198¢ Wil SG Stadt Stgw 90 135
Kithne Natascha 1991 Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV Stgw 90 135
Fent Loris 200z Wil SG Stadt Stgw 90 134
Zweifel Kimmo 200:Z Dietschwil SV Stgw 90 134
Scheiwiller Patrick 200C Niederblren MSV Stgw 90 134
Bléchlinger ElImar 195<¢ Zuzwil SV Stgw 90 134
Thoma Toni 195€ Amden Schitzen Stgw 90 134
Meli Meinrad 196( Vattis MSV Stgw 90 134
Tobler Cornelia 1961 Schmerikon SV Stgw 90 134
Graf Evi 196: Eggersriet-Grub SV Stgw 90 134
Raymann Edi 1967 Walde-St.Gallenkappel SV Stgw 90 134
Knoch Mario 1967 Wittenbach SG Stgw 90 134
Strassle Gabriel 198( Gossau Sport Stgw 90 134
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Kiinzler Martin 1981 St. Fiden Sport Stgw 90 134
Schiess Tamara 198: Oberrindal MSV Stgw 90 134
Willi Christoph 1991 Tannen MSV Stgw 90 134
Baumann Sammy 1992 Gossau Sport Stgw 90 134
Krahl Tamino 199: Mols SG Stgw 90 134
Egli Adrian 199t Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV Stgw 90 134
Duft Nina 2001 Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV Stgw 90 133
Zimmermann Pirmin 199¢ Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV Stgw 90 133
Stettler Alfred 1942 Zuzwil SV Stgw 90 133
Hittenmoser Paul 194< Wittenbach SG Stgw 90 133
Reis Roland 194€ Wittenbach SG Stgw 90 133
Graf Hansueli 194¢€ Eggersriet-Grub SV Stgw 90 133
Naf Jorg 194¢ Wittenbach SG Stgw 90 133
Hdlg Guido 195(C Wil SG Stadt Stgw 90 133
Sonderegger Alfred 1954 Gams SG Tell Karabiner 133
Riiegg Willi 195€ Walde-St.Gallenkappel SV Karabiner 133
Riiegg Werner 1961 Walde-St.Gallenkappel SV Stgw 90 133
Do6hring Thomas 196& Au-Widnau SG Stgw 90 133
Cavalleri Simone 1974 Wittenbach SG Stgw 90 133
Messmer Beat 197€ Zuzwil SV Stgw 90 133
Grassi Lukas 199z Hub-Hard SV Stgw 90 133
Arn Benjamin 199¢€ Orechbuiel SV Stgw 90 133
Kalberer Lena 2001 Sargans FSG Stgw 90 132
Ulrich Rudolf 193¢ Zuzwil SV Stgw 90 132
Gahwiler Emil 194~ Zuzwil SV Stgw 90 132
Kobler Martin 1951 Hub-Hard SV Stgw 90 132
Schwei Richard 195Z Zuzwil SV Stgw 90 132
Kobler Willi 1964 Hub-Hard SV Stgw 90 132
Osmani Idriz 197t Wil SG Stadt Stgw 90 132
Gadient Urban 198< Ricken SG Stgw 90 132
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2018

Teilnehmer

Hess Matthias
Miiller Nicolas
Eggmann Kurt
Niederer Max
Schoénenberger Paul
Gmiir Peter

Werz Norbert
Urech Thomas
Thoma Edgar
Thalmann Marcel
Altherr Sandra
Schweizer Michael
Aeppli Dominik
Fleischmann Cindy
Bingesser Silas
Bollhalder Anja
Rutz Rolf

Loher Walter
Klingler Guido
Janser Alois
Steiner Hanspeter
Stieger Paul

Senn Norbert

Lippuner -Scherrer Silvia

Bertenghi Sandro
Altherr Ueli
Looser Denise
Studer Thomas
Rutz Jakob jun.
Halg Michael

Jg.

198t
199z
194c¢
194t
1952
195¢
195¢
195¢
196¢
1972
197¢
1981
1992
2001
200C
199¢
199¢
194«
194t
194¢
194¢
194¢
195:¢
196¢
197¢
197¢
198C
198¢
1991
199:

Verein

Wittenbach SG
Gams SG Tell
Rorschach FSG
Wittenbach SG

Wil SG Stadt
Amden Schitzen
Tannen MSV
Oberuzwil SG
Amden Schitzen
Tannen MSV
Wittenbach SG
Wartau SV
Oberbiren-Niederwil MSV
Mols SG
Eggersriet-Grub SV
Stein SG SV
Laad-Nesslau MSV Speer
Montlingen FSG

St. Fiden Sport
Sargans FSG
Wittenbach SG
Au-Widnau SG
Oberrindal MSV
Gams SG Tell
Weesen SV
Wittenbach SG

St. Margrethen SV
Wittenbach SG
Laad-Nesslau MSV Speer
St. Fiden Sport
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St. Gallischer Kantonalschiitzenverband
Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300
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2. Vorrunde
Sportgerat Resultat
Stgw 90 132
Stgw 90 132
Stgw 90 131
Stgw 90 131
Karabiner 131
Stgw 90 131
Karabiner 131
Karabiner 131
Stgw 90 131
Stgw 90 131
Stgw 90 131
Karabiner 131
Stgw 90 131
Stgw 90 130
Stgw 90 130
Stgw 90 130
Stgw 90 130
Stgw 90 130
Stgw 90 130
Stgw 90 130
Stgw 90 130
Stgw 90 130
Stgw 90 130
Stgw 90 130
Stgw 90 130
Stgw 90 130
Stgw 90 130
Stgw 90 130
Karabiner 130
Stgw 90 130
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2018

Teilnehmer
Zimmermann Carmen

Mathis Michael
Loher Eugen
Chartouni Robert
Messmer Konrad
Brunner Robert
Camenisch Roman
Biehle Daniel
Stricker Burkhard
Suter Carmen
Bingesser Patrick
Ulrich Peter
Schneider Philipp
Demmel Lukas
Brander Mathias
Kaiser Michael
Eisenring Marvin
Gschwend Fabian
Loser Gabriel
Hammerli Denise
Riitti Walter
Gmiir Alois
Kohler Markus
Furgler Walter
Brunner August
Meier Erich

Kast Beat

Bernet Thomas
Bréandle Rolf
Isenring Michael

Jg.

199¢
2001
193¢
194(
194:
1952
195¢
196¢
196¢
197¢C
1971
197¢
198¢<
198«
198¢
199¢
1994
199¢4
199t
200cC
194(
1951
195¢
1957
1957
195¢
195¢
196¢
196¢
1977

Verein
Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV
Eggersriet-Grub SV
Montlingen FSG
Balgach-Rebstein SV
Wil SG Stadt
Latisburg MSV
Wittenbach SG
Rorschach FSG
Gams SG Tell
Wittenbach SG
Eggersriet-Grub SV
Wittenbach SG
Rorschach FSG
Oberrindal MSV
Latisburg MSV
Gams SG Tell
Butschwil SG
Wittenbach SG

St. Fiden Sport
Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV
Wil SG Stadt
Amden Schiitzen
Vattis MSV
Rorschach FSG
Orechbulel SV
Oberuzwil SG
Eggersriet-Grub SV
Lichtensteig SG
Dietschwil SV
Tannen MSV
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St. Gallischer Kantonalschiitzenverband
Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Feld E

2. Vorrunde
Sportgerat Resultat
Stgw 90 130
Stgw 90 129
Karabiner 129
Stgw 90 129
Karabiner 129
Stgw 90 129
Karabiner 129
Stgw 90 129
Stgw 90 129
Stgw 90 129
Stgw 90 129
Stgw 90 129
Stgw 90 129
Stgw 90 129
Stgw 90 129
Stgw 90 129
Stgw 90 129
Stgw 90 129
Stgw 90 129
Stgw 90 128
Stgw 90 128
Stgw 90 128
Stgw 90 128
Stgw 90 128
Stgw 90 128
Stgw 90 128
Stgw 90 128
Sturmgewehr 57 C 128
Stgw 90 128
Stgw 90 128
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2018

Teilnehmer
Fuhrer Daniel

Kobler Paulo
Eberle Marco
Breitenmoser Sandro
Schonenberger Lukas
Schmid Fritz
Zwicker Hanspeter
Haag Johann

Ott Franz

Senn Michael
Meier Michael
Fleischmann Jim
Lammler Andreas
Tremp Raphael
Zogg Werner
Kohler Alois
Ulmann Luzia
Scherrer Walter
Raschle Alex
Blaser Stefan
Gmiir Roman
Stillhart Peter
Kaufmann Andreas
Baldegger Anita
Stdheli Markus
Russenberger Kurt
Radonjic Nebojsa
Miiller Beat
Widmer Sandro
Klingler Daniel

Jg.

199C
199¢
200cC
199¢
199¢
194«
195°¢
196:-
198t
198¢
199¢
200z
2001
200cC
195C
1957
196¢4
196°¢
1972
198t
198¢
1991
2001
200C
195C
195¢
196¢
197°¢
198¢
1991

Verein

St. Fiden Sport
Hub-Hard SV
Niederbiren MSV
Bltschwil SG

Butschwil SG
Wittenbach SG
Wittenbach SG

Zuzwil SV

Tannen MSV
Mosnang-Mahlriti Sport
Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV
Mols SG

Oberrindal MSV
Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV
Oberrindal MSV

Vattis MSV
Eggersriet-Grub SV
Litisburg MSV
Oberuzwil SG
Butschwil SG

Amden Schiitzen
Butschwil SG
Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV
Oberrindal MSV

Wil SG Stadt
Au-Widnau SG
Wittenbach SG
Au-Widnau SG
Mosnang-Muhlriti Sport
Tannen MSV
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St. Gallischer Kantonalschiitzenverband
Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Feld E

2. Vorrunde
Sportgerat Resultat
Stgw 90 128
Stgw 90 128
Stgw 90 127
Stgw 90 127
Stgw 90 127
Stgw 90 127
Stgw 90 127
Stgw 90 127
Stgw 90 127
Stgw 90 127
Stgw 90 127
Stgw 90 126
Stgw 90 126
Stgw 90 126
Stgw 90 126
Stgw 90 126
Stgw 90 126
Stgw 90 126
Stgw 90 126
Stgw 90 126
Stgw 90 126
Stgw 90 126
Stgw 90 125
Stgw 90 125
Stgw 90 125
Stgw 90 125
Stgw 90 125
Stgw 90 125
Stgw 90 125
Stgw 90 125
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Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Sportgerat Resultat
Schoch Fabio 199¢€ Waldkirch-Haggenschwil SV Ramsch Stgw 90 125
Graf Michael 199¢€ Waldkirch-Haggenschwil SV Ramsch Stgw 90 125
Kappeli Mauro 1997 Zuzwil SV Stgw 90 125
Perret Cédric 200< Wil SG Stadt Stgw 90 124
Weber Noah 200z Zuzwil SV Stgw 90 124
Tschiimperlin Zeno 193¢ Montlingen FSG Stgw 90 124
Hutter Remo 195€ Montlingen FSG Stgw 90 124
Rechsteiner Rolf 196¢ St. Fiden Sport Stgw 90 124
Muheim Robert 196§ Tannen MSV Stgw 90 124
Schatt Christof 1971 Schmerikon SV Stgw 90 124
Schldpfer David 198¢ Niederbliren MSV Stgw 90 124
Alther Thomas 1991 Eggersriet-Grub SV Stgw 90 124
Janser Irene 194¢ Sargans FSG Stgw 90 123
Boni Pius 195€ Weesen SV Stgw 90 123
Koenig Cécile 196¢ Wittenbach SG Stgw 90 123
Weber Andreas 196¢ Zuzwil SV Stgw 90 123
Bischof Marcel 199¢ Stein SG SV Stgw 90 122
Sutter Walter 193( Balgach-Rebstein SV Karabiner 122
Eicher Kurt 193¢ Wil SG Stadt Stgw 90 122
Giger Rudolf 194: St. Margrethen SV Stgw 90 122
Frei Corinne 1981 Schmerikon SV Stgw 90 122
Eberle Adrian 198Z Oberblren-Niederwil MSV Stgw 90 122
Stoll Timon 199¢ St. Fiden Sport Stgw 90 121
Klager Niklaus 194¢ Lichtensteig SG Stgw 90 121
Breitenmoser Niklaus 196( Mosnang-Muhlriti Sport Stgw 90 121
Gisler Christian 198t Oberrindal MSV Stgw 90 121
Musasha Alain 198€ Schmerikon SV Stgw 90 121
Rutz Rico 2001 Stein SG SV Stgw 90 120
Rutz Ivo 2001 Laad-Nesslau MSV Speer Stgw 90 120
Lutz Ulrich 195¢ Au-Widnau SG Karabiner 120
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Rieser Roman 196(C Zuzwil SV Stgw 90 120
Knoch Grit 1967 Wittenbach SG Stgw 90 120
Tischhauser Pirmin 198¢ Krummenau SG Wilhelm Tell Stgw 90 120
Ackermann Patrick 199¢€ Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV Stgw 90 120
Rossler Bernhard 194< Oberrindal MSV Stgw 90 119
Frei Heinz 195(C Schmerikon SV Stgw 90 119
Frischknecht Marianne 1961 Krummenau SG Wilhelm Tell Stgw 90 119
Bonderer Otto 1967 Vattis MSV Stgw 90 119
Britt Peter 1997 Ricken SG Stgw 90 119
Forrer Julia 2001 Stein SG SV Stgw 90 118
Leuenberger Bernhard 200C Laad-Nesslau MSV Speer Stgw 90 118
Eggenberger Hans 195 Wartau SV Karabiner 118
Tanner Irma 196: Oberrindal MSV Stgw 90 118
Habegger Rolf 198¢ Krummenau SG Wilhelm Tell Stgw 90 118
Scherrer Martin 199¢ Krummenau SG Wilhelm Tell Stgw 90 117
Lutz Gaby 196: Balgach-Rebstein SV Stgw 90 117
Strassmann Markus 198( Ricken SG Stgw 90 117
Demmel Roman 198¢ Oberrindal MSV Stgw 90 117
Hungerbiihler Fabian 1992 Waldkirch-Haggenschwil SV Ramsch Stgw 90 117
Schrepfer Fabian 199¢ Mols SG Stgw 90 116
Neff Severine 199¢ St. Fiden Sport Stgw 90 116
Thoma Gallus 1941 Amden Schitzen Stgw 90 116
Rutz Erwin 196( Zuzwil SV Stgw 90 116
Jung Pius 196( Niederbiren MSV Sturmgewehr 57 G 116
Fust Sandra 198< Mosnang-Muhlriti Sport Stgw 90 116
Riidisiili Markus 198E Amden Schitzen Stgw 90 116
Vetter Andreas 1972z Au-Widnau SG Stgw 90 115
Sonderegger Silvan 200¢€ Dietschwil SV Stgw 90 114
Miyatani Stefanie 200< Weesen SV Stgw 90 114
Raspotnig Michael 199¢ Wil SG Stadt Stgw 90 114
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2018

Teilnehmer
Biichi Hermann

Holtschi Patrik
Renn Oliver
Maurer Bruno
Kressig Adrian
Gmiir Robert
Breitenmoser Josef
Raschle Kilian
Hinterberger Werner
Kalin Albert
Zwicky Emil

Frei Roman
Arzani Nicola
Gruber Josef
Hasler Fredi
Miyatani Ondine
Zinsli Roger
Schldpfer Esther
Tischhauser Karin
Fassler Thomas
Baldessari Marco
Dudli Susy

Egli Andrea
Acrémann André
Hickert Stefan
Michael Haring
Rieser Jeremias
Schiess Samuel
Bréandle Marcel
Schneider Manuel

Jg.
194¢

198¢
200z
194:
197:°
1957
197¢
199¢<
1962
193¢
195C
199¢<
1997
193:
194:
200¢
197C
196¢
1997
198:
199¢
194¢
196°%
197¢
199:
199¢
200t
197¢
196(
1987

Verein

St. Fiden Sport
Wittenbach SG
Niederbiren MSV
Wil SG Stadt
Vattis MSV
Dietschwil SV
Niederblren MSV
Ennetbihl MSV
Ennetbihl MSV
Wil SG Stadt

St. Fiden Sport

Krummenau SG Wilhelm Tell
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St. Gallischer Kantonalschiitzenverband
Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Feld E
2. Vorrunde

Sportgerat
Sturmgewehr 57 C
Stgw 90

Stgw 90

Stgw 90

Stgw 90
Sturmgewehr 57 G
Stgw 90

Stgw 90

Stgw 90

Stgw 90
Sturmgewehr 57 C
Stgw 90

Waldkirch-Haggenschwil SV Ramsch Stgw 90

Balgach-Rebstein SV
Montlingen FSG
Weesen SV
Balgach-Rebstein SV
Niederbiren MSV
Ennetbihl MSV

Ricken SG

Stein SG SV
Oberbiren-Niederwil MSV
Ennetbihl MSV
Lichtensteig SG
Ennetbihl MSV
Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV
Weesen SV
Lichtensteig SG
Rorschach FSG
Rorschach FSG
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Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Sturmgewehr 57 G
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Resultat
114

114
113
113
113
112
112
112
108
107
106
106
106
105
105
104
103
102
100
99
98
98
97
95
95
93
89
88
0

0
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